TradeUP Securities: Empowering Retail Investors with Innovative Technology and Decades of Experience



NEWS RELEASE BY TRADEUP SECURITIES, INC.

New York, NY | March 31, 2023 09:00 AM Eastern Daylight Time

By David Willey, Benzinga

There are currently over **410,000 brokerage firms** in America offering a range of financial services. However, as more and more ordinary citizens start trading, the brokerage firms that succeed will likely be the ones that empower retail investors by offering cutting-edge access to the market.

Around **\$362 billion in daily volume** is traded on exchanges in the United States, with **58% of adults** holding investments in the stock market.

Retail investors held **52% of all assets under management (AUM) in 2021**; a number that is expected to increase to 61% by 2030. However, as the number of retail investors increases, there is an ever-growing need to establish the proper infrastructure to support them. The World Economic Forum (WEF) has called for the financial sector to better hear the voice of these everyday investors. The WEF called for more robust technology, including trading platforms that are better able to facilitate retail customer access to markets.

Stock brokers can help retail customers with everything that is involved with the mechanics of executing a trade. Technological developments have given stock brokers even more capabilities. These include the **use of online apps to facilitate trading**, as well as real-time market monitoring and faster transaction times. Apps that facilitate trading saw their **best year yet in 2021**, generating \$22.8 billion in revenue and having a record 130 million users.

Building New Solutions With Decades Of Industry Experience?

TradeUP Securities, Inc. looks to be an innovative brokerage company that provides support for the retail community. It has over thirty years of experience brokering market deals and empowering retail investors to build their global portfolios. It achieves this through its financial services, as well as its online trading platform and mobile app, "TradeUP".

The firm provides its proprietary TradeUP platform to investors so they can trade anytime, anywhere. TradeUP maximizes trading flexibility as it is available through the web as well

as through the TradeUP app for mobile and desktop. The platform includes multiple customized services such as in-depth charting and analysis, a suite of indicator and drawing tools, and a rapid order entry feature. The platform also allows extended trading from 4 AM to 8 PM EST.

As a broker-dealer firm that has been operating in the market for decades, TradeUP Securities has reportedly capitalized on numerous advancements in technology. It goes beyond the services of a traditional brokerage firm and offers innovative services for retail investors to stay on top of a constantly shifting market. The firm has lowered the barrier to entry for retail investors by offering commission-free trading for equities, exchange-traded funds (ETFs) and options. It also has a flat annual margin interest rate of 1.99%, which TradeUP says is the lowest rate among all \$0 commission brokers.

The firm is affiliated with US Tiger Securities Inc., a leading equity underwriter. Along with US Tiger Securities, TradeUP Securities is able to provide a primary-access service to the markets, allowing exclusive subscriptions to initial public offerings (IPOs) and special purpose acquisition companies (SPACs).

TradeUP is a self-clearing firm, with around \$4.5 billion in assets under management (AUM). Its self-clearing capabilities cut out any intermediary clearing houses, allowing TradeUP to provide full settlement and stock lending services, all in-house.

TradeUP provides its integrated brokerage services as a member of the New York Stock Exchange (NYSE), the Options Clearing Corporation (OCC) and the Depository Trust and Clearing Corporation (DTCC). TradeUP is regulated by both the Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC) and is a member of the Financial Industry Regulatory Authority (FINRA). Retails customer assets are protected by the Securities Investor Protection Corporation (SIPC), of which TradeUP is a member firm.

Through its suite of in-house services and with a platform powered by cutting-edge technology, TradeUP is able to offer its innovative approach to traditional investing that serves new and seasoned investors alike.

Want to learn more about TradeUP Securities, Inc.? Visit its website at tradeup.com.

This article was originally published on Benzinga here.

TradeUP is a feature-rich mobile trading application designed for investors to access equity markets and build global investment portfolios. By leveraging our innovative technology, users may seize investment opportunities anytime, anywhere. Brokerage services in TradeUP are offered by TradeUP Securities, Inc. which is a broker-dealer registered with the SEC and member of FINRA and SIPC. You may check the background of TradeUP Securities, Inc. FINRA's BrokerCheck

This post contains sponsored advertising content. This content is for informational purposes only and is not intended to be investing advice

Nothing contained in this material is, or should be construed as, an offer, a solicitation of an offer, or an invitation for the purchase or sale of securities, futures, or other investment products. All investments involve risk, including possible loss of principal. Past performance of a security, market, or financial product does not guarantee future results. Electronic trading poses unique risks to investors. System response and access times may vary due to market conditions, system performance, and other factors. Market volatility, volume, and system availability may delay account access and trade executions.\$0.00 commission applies to online U.S. equity trades and exchange-traded funds (ETFs) in a TradeUP retail account only for TradeUP Securities, Inc. retail clients. Sell orders are subject to an activity assessment fee. Other exclusions and conditions may apply. See https://www.tradeup.com/pricing/commissions-us for details. Institutional accounts, OTC securities trading and other types of high-touch services are subject to different commission schedules. Must have a margin account with over \$2000 total account equity to qualify for margin rate. Margin may not be suitable for all investors due to the risks associated with using leverage. Please review the Margin Disclosure Statement on tradeup.com to determine whether a margin account aligns with your investment objectives and risk tolerance. TradeUP Securities, Inc. is a registered brokerage firm at SEC (CRD: 18483; SEC: 8-36754), a member of FINRA/SIPC and a member of DTC/NSCC, regulated by the US Securities and Exchange Commission and Financial Industry Regulatory Authority. For further information, please refer to FINRA BrokerCheck and SIPC insurance coverage. At its discretion, TradeUP Securities reserve the right to adjust the program parameters. TradeUP Securities reserves the right to explain the activity terms and conditions. Some clients may not be qualified. TradeUP Securities reserves the right to terminate the program at any time without notice. Other restrictions may apply and will be posted on the TradeUP application or website prior to effectiveness.TradeUP Securities reserve the right to recall gifted shares, sales proceeds from those gifted shares or rewards that were obtained due to a technical glitch, hacking incident, false trading/funding activities, or other fraudulent activities.

Contact Details

Charity Zhang

press@tradeup.com

Company Website

https://www.tradeup.com/

Tags

TRADEUP SECURITIES

RETAIL INVESTING

TECHNOLOGY

TRADING